VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: The FY 2008 Village Complex Paving Project
PROJECTNO.: M-08-12

LOCATION: 255 E Wilson Ave CHANGE ORDER: 2 Final
CONTRACTOR: Dunteman DATE: 6/18/2009
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final Balancing Change Order

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $714,000.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $714,000.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL| [4] ($71,801.60)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $642,198.40

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($71,801.60)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 26 Calendar days

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) 86 Calendar days (Completion Date of May 29th 2009)
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $652,510.94

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $664,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

estoKor2s%) - Village Presjdent Date

Attest: / dh/) 22
q Village Clerk Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




The FY 2008 Village Complex Paving Project FBCO 6/18/2009
Item No. Item Orig. Unit Unit Revised Change Amount
Quan. Price Quan.
201001 10|TREE REMOV 6-15 62.00 INCH $15.00 . 62.00 0 00 ] $0 00

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8"
42000301 (JOINTED)

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK,
42400500{SPECIAL, 5"

T i

SQFT

. 370.00 "{: FOOT |
1271 00 FOOT

SQYD

5o.o

'AuLMmf !
44000200 126. 00 Q YD

$3.50

6 663.00

($2.979.90

$5,518.00

0.00

&i:?‘




Item No. Item Orig. Unit Unit Revised Change Amount
Quan. Price Quan.

60107600|PIPE UNDERDRAINS, 4" . 82.00 FOOT $15.00 61.00 21.00 $31.0

03 LUM $2,o.oo -m- $0.00
XX006591 678.00 | SQFT | $20.00 802.00 124 oo " $2,480 oo

UNDERSTORY CLEARING/REMOVAL ‘ 930.00 | SQYD | $2.00 930.00 | 0.00 ~7$0.00
Contingency (5% of bid) ($34,211.80)
| OEI
Change ($71,801.60)
Order 1




